
2.65
2.64 3.18

2.89

2.81

2.97

2.97

3.13

2.86

 C9 

 O8 

 C8 

 C7 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 O1 

 C1 

 O3  O4 

 C4  C3 
 C2 

 O2 

 O1 

 C1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD  OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2
 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ala 182(A)

Met 15(A)

Trp 53(A)
Leu 18(A)

Epg 1500(A)

Edo 1490(A)

Arg 418(A)

Asp 51(A)

Glu 184(A)

His 91(A)

Lys 293(A)


